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Relentless Suction. Explosive Release.
Powerful automatic suction paired with deep internal vibration 
delivers intense milking action and mind-blowing finishes.

SKU RD635

UPC 603912778458

PDX ELITE®
ULTIMATE MILKER PRO™ 

9 SUCTION/VIBRATION MODES

ULTRA SUCTION POWER

ULTRA-SOFT SLEEVE

USB-C RECHARGEABLE

PDX ELITE®

Ultra Milker Pro™

Powerful Suction. Explosive Release.

Ultra Milker Pro™ is a premium automatic masturbator engineered to
deliver intense, multi-level suction combined with powerful internal
vibration. Designed for hands-free milking stimulation, it creates
deep, rhythmic pulls that build pressure and release for mind-blowing
sensation.

Featuring an ultra-soft textured sleeve and multiple suction and
vibration modes, Ultra Milker Pro offers customizable control for
edging, stamina training, and explosive finishes. The sealed,
water-resistant design allows easy cleaning and confident use
anytime, anywhere.

KEY SELLING POINTS
• Powerful automatic suction stimulation
• Multiple suction & vibration modes
• Ultra-soft textured internal sleeve
• Hands-free milking action
• Travel-lock safety feature
• USB rechargeable

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Functions: Suction & vibration
Material: Silicone, ABS Plastic
Water Rating: IPX5 - Water-resistant
Power: Rechargeable lithium-ion battery
Charging: USB charging cable included

IDEAL FOR
• Intense suction pleasure seekers
• Edging and stamina play
• Advanced users and premium assortments
• Solo play

INCLUDES
Ultra Milker Pro™

USB Charging Cable

Width:  4.0 in. (10.2 cm)
Height:  10.75 in. (27.3 cm)
Depth:  3.25 in. (8.3 cm)
Weight:  1.1 lb. (514 g)

PACKAGE SPECS

Case Ct:  12
Length:  14.2 in. (36 cm)
Width:  12.75 in. (32.5 cm)
Height:  11.8 in. (30 cm)
Weight:  15.2 lbs. (6.9 kg)

MASTER CASE SPECS

*TESTER 
AVAILABLE

CARE INSTRUCTIONS
Cleanup is a snap after the fun with warm water and antibacterial 
cleaner. Always air-dry before storing. For a smoother experience 
with this product, use plenty of a water-based lubricant like Moist®.

Total Width 3.0 in. (7.6 cm) 
Total Length  8.5 in. (21.5 cm) 
Inner Diameter 1.2 in. (3.1 cm)  
Penetrable Depth 4.3 in. (11.0 cm) 
Total Weight               0.9 lbs. (404 g)

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS

Charge Time  90 mins.
Run Time  55 mins. 
Charger Type USB-C

PRODUCT INFO

6
IPX
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INSTRUKCE

�E�TINA

PDX Elite � Ultra Milker Pro�
V�KONN� S�N�. 	PLN� KONTROLA.

	vod
Za�ijte pokro�ilou stimulaci s Ultra Milker Pro�. Toto vysoce v�konn� za��zen� kombinuje siln� s�n� s v�cere�imov�mi
vibracemi pro intenzivn� a c�len� pocity. Ergonomick� design a ultra m	kk� vnit�n� vlo�ka zaji��uj� pohodln� a kontrolovan�
pou�it� p�i ka�d�m pou�it�.

Obsah balen�
(1) Ultra Milker Pro�, (1) Nab�jec� kabel

Kl��ov� vlastnosti
� 9 re�im� s�n� a 9 re�im� vibrac�
� V�konn� s�n� s nastavitelnou intenzitou
� V�cere�imov� vibra�n� stimulace
� Ultra m	kk� texturovan� vlo�ka
� Nab�jen� p�es USB-C
� Ergonomick� design

Pokyny k pou�it�
Za��zen� je dod�v�no s aktivovan�m cestovn�m z�mkem. Pro odemknut� podr�te tla��tko nap�jen� a vibra�n� tla��tko po dobu
5 sekund, nebo za��zen� p�ipojte k nab�jen�. Pro op	tovn� uzamknut� podr�te stejn� tla��tka po dobu 5 sekund.

Pro zapnut� podr�te tla��tko nap�jen� po dobu 3 sekund. Opakovan�m stisknut�m tla��tka nap�jen� p�ep�n�te mezi 9 re�imy
s�n�. Podr�en�m tla��tka s�n� aktivujete manu�ln� s�n�. Opakovan�m stisknut�m vibra�n�ho tla��tka p�ep�n�te mezi 9 re�imy
vibrac�. Pro vypnut� podr�te tla��tko nap�jen� po dobu 3 sekund.

P�ed prvn�m pou�it�m za��zen� pln	 nabijte pomoc� p�ilo�en�ho USB-C kabelu. Nepou��vejte b	hem nab�jen�.

Technick� specifikace
Doba nab�jen� je p�ibli�n	 90 minut, co� poskytuje a� 55 minut provozu na jedno pln� nabit�. Za��zen� vyu��v� USB-C konektor
pro rychl� a pohodln� nab�jen�. Je vod	odoln� dle standardu IPX5.

�i�t�n� a �dr�ba
P�ed �i�t	n�m vyjm	te vlo�ku. Omyjte teplou vodou a antibakteri�ln�m �istic�m prost�edkem nebo jemn�m m�dlem. P�ed
op	tovn�m sestaven�m nechte v�echny ��sti zcela vyschnout.

Bezpe�nostn� informace
Pouze pro dosp	l�. Nesd�lejte bez ��dn�ho vy�i�t	n�. Pokud se objev� nep��jemn� pocity, p�esta�te za��zen� pou��vat.
Uchov�vejte na chladn�m a such�m m�st	.

�e�en� probl�m�

Probl�m P���ina �e�en�

Nelze zapnout Vybit� baterie Dobijte za��zen�

Slab� s�n� N�zk� �rove� intenzity Zvy�te intenzitu

��dn� vibrace Nespr�vn� re�im Zm	�te re�im vibrac�

Z�pach Nedostate�n� �i�t	n� D�kladn	 umyjte a osu�te

Kontaktn� informace
CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
www.pipedreamproducts.com
Teerhof 59, Bremen, Germany

www.pipedreamproducts.com



INSTRINSTRUKTIONERUCTIONS

DANSK

PDX Elite � Ultra Milker Pro�
KRAFTIG SUGEKRAFT. TOTAL KONTROL.

Introduktion
Oplev avanceret stimulering med Ultra Milker Pro�. Denne h�jtydende enhed kombinerer kraftig sugekraft med multi-mode
vibration for at levere intense, m�lrettede fornemmelser. Det ergonomiske design og den ultra-bl�de indvendige sleeve giver
en komfortabel og kontrolleret oplevelse hver gang.

Pakkens indhold
(1) Ultra Milker Pro�, (1) USB-C opladningskabel

N�glefunktioner
� 9 sugetilstande & 9 vibrationstilstande
� Kraftig sugekraft med justerbar intensitet
� Multi-mode vibrationsstimulation
� Ultra-bl�d tekstureret sleeve
� USB-C genopladelig
� Ergonomisk design

Brugsanvisning
Produktet leveres med rejsel�s aktiveret. For at l�se op, hold t�nd/sluk-knappen og vibrationsknappen nede i 5 sekunder,
eller tilslut opladning. For at aktivere l�sen igen, hold begge knapper nede i 5 sekunder.

For at t�nde enheden, hold t�nd/sluk-knappen nede i 3 sekunder. Tryk gentagne gange for at skifte mellem de 9
sugetilstande. Hold sugeknappen nede for manuel funktion. Tryk gentagne gange p� vibrationsknappen for at skifte mellem
de 9 vibrationstilstande. For at slukke, hold t�nd/sluk-knappen nede i 3 sekunder.

Oplad enheden fuldt f�r f�rste brug. M� ikke bruges under opladning.

Produktspecifikationer
Opladningstiden er cirka 90 minutter, hvilket giver op til 55 minutters brugstid. USB-C forbindelse. IPX5 vandafvisende.

Reng�ring og pleje
Fjern sleeven f�r reng�ring. Vask med varmt vand og antibakterielt reng�ringsmiddel eller mild s�be. Lad t�rre helt f�r
samling.

Sikkerhedsoplysninger
Kun til voksne. Del ikke uden korrekt reng�ring. Stop brug ved ubehag. Opbevares k�ligt og t�rt.

Fejlfinding

Problem �rsag L�sning

T�nder ikke Batteri lavt Oplad enheden

Svag sugekraft Lav intensitet �g intensiteten

Ingen vibration Forkert tilstand Skift tilstand

Lugt Ikke rengjort Vask og t�r

Kontaktinformation
CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
www.pipedreamproducts.com
Teerhof 59, Bremen, Germany

www.pipedreamproducts.com



ANWEISUNGEN

NEDERLANDS

PDX Elite � Ultra Milker Pro�
KRACHTIGE ZUIGKRACHT. VOLLEDIGE CONTROLE.

Introductie
Ervaar geavanceerde stimulatie met de Ultra Milker Pro�. Dit hoogwaardige apparaat combineert krachtige zuigkracht met
multi-modus vibratie voor intense, gerichte sensaties. Het ergonomische ontwerp en de ultrazachte binnenhoes zorgen voor
comfort en controle bij elk gebruik.

Inhoud van de verpakking
(1) Ultra Milker Pro�, (1) USB-C oplaadkabel

Belangrijkste kenmerken
� 9 zuigmodi en 9 vibratiemodi
� Krachtige zuigkracht met instelbare intensiteit
� Multi-modus vibratie
� Ultrazachte getextureerde binnenhoes
� USB-C oplaadbaar
� Ergonomisch ontwerp

Gebruiksaanwijzing
Het apparaat wordt geleverd met de reisslotfunctie ingeschakeld. Om te ontgrendelen, houd de aan/uit-knop en de
vibratieknop 5 seconden ingedrukt of sluit het apparaat aan op de oplader. Om het slot opnieuw te activeren, houd beide
knoppen opnieuw 5 seconden ingedrukt.

Om in te schakelen, houd de aan/uit-knop 3 seconden ingedrukt. Druk herhaaldelijk om door de 9 zuigmodi te bladeren. Houd
de zuigknop ingedrukt voor handmatige modus. Druk op de vibratieknop om door de 9 vibratiemodi te bladeren. Om uit te
schakelen, houd de aan/uit-knop 3 seconden ingedrukt.

Laad volledig op v��r het eerste gebruik. Niet gebruiken tijdens het opladen.

Productspecificaties
De oplaadtijd bedraagt ongeveer 90 minuten en biedt tot 55 minuten gebruikstijd. USB-C aansluiting. IPX5 waterbestendig.

Reiniging en onderhoud
Verwijder de hoes v��r het reinigen. Was met warm water en een antibacterieel reinigingsmiddel of milde zeep. Laat volledig
drogen v��r montage.

Veiligheidsinformatie
Alleen voor volwassenen. Niet delen zonder reiniging. Stop bij ongemak. Bewaar op een koele, droge plaats.

Probleemoplossing

Probleem Oorzaak Oplossing

Gaat niet aan Batterij leeg Apparaat opladen

Zwakke zuigkracht Lage intensiteit Verhoog intensiteit

Geen vibratie Verkeerde modus Wijzig modus

Geur Niet gereinigd Reinigen en drogen

Contactinformatie
CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
www.pipedreamproducts.com
Teerhof 59, Bremen, Germany

www.pipedreamproducts.com
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PDX Elite � Ultra Milker Pro	
������ ����������. ������ �������.

��������
��������	 ��������� ����	��� �	 �� Ultra Milker Pro�. ���� � ����	�� ������ �������� �������	� ������ ����������
�	 ��������� �	�������	� ������� ��� �����	� ��� ����	����	� ������	��. � 	���������� ��	������� ��� �� 	Ä���	����
������ 	�Å�	���� �	��Ç���� ���������� ��	�� ��� ��	��� �	 ���	 �����.

����������� ��������Ä�Å
(1) Ultra Milker Pro�, (1) É��Ñ��� �������� USB-C

Ç����É �����ÑÖ���Ñ��É
Ö 9 �	�������	� ����������� & 9 �	�������	� �������
Ö Ü����� ���������� �	 ��������	�� ������
Ö á����� �������Ñ� �	�������Ñ�
Ö àÄ���	���� ������ 	�Å�	���� �	��Ç����
Ö à������������	�� ���Å USB-C
Ö à���������� ��	�������

�ÜÖ�Ä�Å ����ÖÅ
â ����	�� ��������	��� �	 	�	����������� �� ��	��Å�� ��Ä�����. ä�� Ä	��	��Å��, �������	 �������� �� ������
	�	���������� ��� �� ������ ������� ��� 5 �	��	���	��� � �������	 �� ����	�� ��� �������. ä�� 	���	�	��������� ���
��	��Ñ�����, �������	 �� ���� ������� ��� 5 �	��	���	���.

ä�� 	�	���������, �������	 �������� �� ������ 	�	���������� ��� 3 �	��	���	���. ã�����	 	���	�������� ��� 	�������
�	��Ä� �Å� 9 �	�������Ñ� �����������. É������	 �������� �� ������ ����������� ��� �	��������� �	��������. ã�����	 ��
������ ������� ��� 	������� �	��Ä� �Å� 9 �	�������Ñ� �������. ä�� ��	�	���������, �������	 �������� �� ������
	�	���������� ��� 3 �	��	���	���.

å������	 ����Å� ���� ��� ��Ñ�� �����. ç�� ����������	��	 ���� �� �������.

á�����àÅ ��âÜ�����äàÅ
� ������ �������� 	���� �	����� 90 �	���, ������������ �Å� ��� 55 �	��� �	���������. é��������	� ������� USB-C ���
������	� ��������� IPX5 ��� �	��.

��ã������Å ��� ��â�ÑÄÜ�
��������	 �� 	�Å�	���� �	��Ç���� ���� ��� ���������. ã���	�	 �	 �	��� �	�� ��� ����Ç��������� ����������� � ����
�������. �����	 �� ��	��Ñ�	� ����Å� ���� ��� 	�����������������.

�åÖ�âäâ�Ä�Å ��ä�å�Ä�Å
ç��� ��� 	�����	�. ç�� �� ������	��	 �Å��� �Å��� ���������. á������	 �� ����� �� ����Ä	� 	�������. å�����	��� �	
����	�� ��� Ä��� �����.

��Ñ���Ñçé��Ö ��âèåÖ�ÉÑ��

���èåÖ�� ��ÑÄ� �ê�Ö

á	� 	�	������	���� è����� �������� å������	 �� ����	��

������� ���������� è����� ������ ��Ä���	 ��� ������

èÅ��� ������ ê��������� �	�������� ����Ä�	 �	��������

���� á	� ����������	 ã���	�	 ��� ��	��Ñ��	

�Ñâ���Ä� �é��â����Ä�Å

www.pipedreamproducts.com



INSTRUCTIONS

POWERFUL SUCTION. TOTAL CONTROL.
Introduction

vibration to deliver intense, targeted sensations. The ergonomic design and ultra-soft internal sleeve provide a comfortable and controlled
experience every time.

Package Contents

Key Features

Instructions for Use
Ships with the travel lock on. To unlock, hold the power button and vibration button down for 5 seconds or charging the unit will also unlock
it. To reactivate the travel lock, hold the power button and vibration button down for 5 seconds.

To turn ON, press and hold the power button for 3 seconds. Press the power button repeatedly to cycle through 9 modes of suction. Press
and hold the suction button for manual suction. Press the vibration button repeatedly to cycle through 9 modes of vibration. To turn OFF,
press and hold the power button for 3 seconds.

Charge fully before first use using the included USB-C cable. Do not use while charging. Use controls to adjust suction and vibration to
your preference.

Product Specifications
Charge time is approximately 90 minutes, providing up to 55 minutes of run time per full charge. The device uses a USB-C charging
connection for fast and convenient recharging. It is rated IPX5 water-resistant, offering protection against low-pressure water streams from
any direction.

Cleaning & Care
Remove the sleeve before cleaning. Wash with warm water and antibacterial cleaner or mild soap. Allow all parts to dry completely before
reassembly.

Safety Information
For adult use only. Do not share without proper cleaning. Discontinue use if discomfort occurs. Store in a cool, dry place.

Troubleshooting

Problem Cause Solution

Not turning on Battery is low Recharge the device

Weak suction Low intensity setting Increase intensity level

No vibration Incorrect mode selected Switch vibration mode

Odor Not cleaned properly Wash thoroughly and dry completely

Contact Information
CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
www.pipedreamproducts.com
Teerhof 59, Bremen, Germany

ENGLISH

www.pipedreamproducts.com



INSTRUCCIONES

ESPA�OL

PDX Elite � Ultra Milker Pro�
SUCCI�N POTENTE. CONTROL TOTAL.

Introducci�n
Experimenta una estimulaci�n avanzada con Ultra Milker Pro�. Este dispositivo de alto rendimiento combina una potente
succi�n con vibraci�n multimodo para ofrecer sensaciones intensas y dirigidas. El dise�o ergon�mico y la funda interna
ultrasuave proporcionan comodidad y control en cada uso.

Contenido del paquete
(1) Ultra Milker Pro�, (1) Cable de carga USB-C

Caracter�sticas principales
� 9 modos de succi�n y 9 modos de vibraci�n
� Succi�n potente con intensidad ajustable
� Vibraci�n multimodo
� Funda interna ultrasuave con textura
� Recargable mediante USB-C
� Dise�o ergon�mico

Instrucciones de uso
El dispositivo se env�a con el bloqueo de viaje activado. Para desbloquearlo, mant�n presionados el bot�n de encendido y el
bot�n de vibraci�n durante 5 segundos o conecta el dispositivo para cargarlo. Para volver a activar el bloqueo, mant�n ambos
botones durante 5 segundos.

Para encender, mant�n presionado el bot�n de encendido durante 3 segundos. Presiona repetidamente para recorrer los 9
modos de succi�n. Mant�n presionado el bot�n de succi�n para el modo manual. Presiona el bot�n de vibraci�n para recorrer
los 9 modos de vibraci�n. Para apagar, mant�n presionado el bot�n de encendido durante 3 segundos.

Cargar completamente antes del primer uso. No usar mientras se carga.

Especificaciones del producto
El tiempo de carga es de aproximadamente 90 minutos, proporcionando hasta 55 minutos de uso. Conexi�n USB-C.
Resistente al agua IPX5.

Limpieza y cuidado
Retira la funda antes de limpiar. Lava con agua tibia y un limpiador antibacteriano o jab�n suave. Deja secar completamente
antes de volver a montar.

Informaci�n de seguridad
Solo para adultos. No compartir sin limpieza adecuada. Suspender su uso si hay molestias. Guardar en un lugar fresco y
seco.

Soluci�n de problemas

Problema Causa Soluci�n

No enciende Bater�a baja Recargar el dispositivo

Succi�n d�bil Baja intensidad Aumentar intensidad

Sin vibraci�n Modo incorrecto Cambiar modo

Olor No limpio Lavar y secar

Informaci�n de contacto
CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
www.pipedreamproducts.com

www.pipedreamproducts.com



INSTRUCTIONS

FRAN�AIS

PDX Elite � Ultra Milker Pro�
PUISSANCE D�ASPIRATION. CONTR�LE TOTAL.

Introduction
D�couvrez une stimulation avanc�e avec l�Ultra Milker Pro�. Cet appareil haute performance combine une aspiration
puissante avec des vibrations multi-modes pour offrir des sensations intenses et cibl�es. Son design ergonomique et sa gaine
interne ultra-douce assurent confort et contr�le � chaque utilisation.

Contenu de l�emballage
(1) Ultra Milker Pro�, (1) C�ble de charge USB-C

Caract�ristiques principales
� 9 modes d�aspiration & 9 modes de vibration
� Aspiration puissante avec intensit� r�glable
� Vibration multi-modes
� Gaine textur�e ultra-douce
� Rechargeable via USB-C
� Design ergonomique

Instructions d�utilisation
L�appareil est livr� avec le verrouillage de transport activ�. Pour le d�verrouiller, maintenez le bouton d�alimentation et le
bouton de vibration enfonc�s pendant 5 secondes ou branchez l�appareil pour le charger. Pour r�activer le verrouillage,
maintenez les deux boutons pendant 5 secondes.

Pour allumer, maintenez le bouton d�alimentation enfonc� pendant 3 secondes. Appuyez plusieurs fois pour faire d�filer les 9
modes d�aspiration. Maintenez le bouton d�aspiration pour un mode manuel. Appuyez sur le bouton de vibration pour faire
d�filer les 9 modes de vibration. Pour �teindre, maintenez le bouton d�alimentation pendant 3 secondes.

Chargez compl�tement avant la premi�re utilisation. Ne pas utiliser pendant la charge.

Sp�cifications du produit
Le temps de charge est d�environ 90 minutes, offrant jusqu�� 55 minutes d�utilisation. Connexion USB-C. R�sistance � l�eau
IPX5.

Nettoyage et entretien
Retirez la gaine avant le nettoyage. Lavez � l�eau ti�de avec un nettoyant antibact�rien ou un savon doux. Laissez s�cher
compl�tement avant r�assemblage.

Informations de s�curit�
R�serv� aux adultes. Ne pas partager sans nettoyage appropri�. Cesser l�utilisation en cas d�inconfort. Conserver dans un
endroit frais et sec.

D�pannage

Probl�me Cause Solution

Ne s�allume pas Batterie faible Recharger l�appareil

Aspiration faible Intensit� basse Augmenter l�intensit�

Pas de vibration Mauvais mode Changer de mode

Odeur Non nettoy� Laver et s�cher

Informations de contact
CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
www.pipedreamproducts.com

www.pipedreamproducts.com



ISTRUZIONI

ITALIANO

PDX Elite � Ultra Milker Pro�
ASPIRAZIONE POTENTE. CONTROLLO TOTALE.

Introduzione
Sperimenta una stimolazione avanzata con Ultra Milker Pro�. Questo dispositivo ad alte prestazioni combina una potente
aspirazione con vibrazione multi-modalit� per offrire sensazioni intense e mirate. Il design ergonomico e la morbida guaina
interna garantiscono comfort e controllo in ogni utilizzo.

Contenuto della confezione
(1) Ultra Milker Pro�, (1) Cavo di ricarica USB-C

Caratteristiche principali
� 9 modalit� di aspirazione e 9 modalit� di vibrazione
� Aspirazione potente con intensit� regolabile
� Vibrazione multi-modalit�
� Guaina interna ultra morbida e testurizzata
� Ricaricabile tramite USB-C
� Design ergonomico

Istruzioni per l�uso
Il dispositivo viene fornito con il blocco viaggio attivo. Per sbloccarlo, tieni premuti il pulsante di accensione e il pulsante di
vibrazione per 5 secondi oppure collega il dispositivo alla ricarica. Per riattivare il blocco, tieni premuti entrambi i pulsanti per 5
secondi.

Per accendere, tieni premuto il pulsante di accensione per 3 secondi. Premi ripetutamente per scorrere le 9 modalit� di
aspirazione. Tieni premuto il pulsante di aspirazione per la modalit� manuale. Premi il pulsante di vibrazione per scorrere le 9
modalit� di vibrazione. Per spegnere, tieni premuto il pulsante di accensione per 3 secondi.

Caricare completamente prima del primo utilizzo. Non utilizzare durante la ricarica.

Specifiche del prodotto
Il tempo di ricarica � di circa 90 minuti, offrendo fino a 55 minuti di utilizzo. Connessione USB-C. Resistente all�acqua IPX5.

Pulizia e manutenzione
Rimuovere la guaina prima della pulizia. Lavare con acqua tiepida e detergente antibatterico o sapone delicato. Lasciare
asciugare completamente prima del rimontaggio.

Informazioni di sicurezza
Solo per adulti. Non condividere senza adeguata pulizia. Interrompere l�uso in caso di disagio. Conservare in luogo fresco e
asciutto.

Risoluzione dei problemi

Problema Causa Soluzione

Non si accende Batteria scarica Ricaricare il dispositivo

Aspirazione debole Intensit� bassa Aumentare l�intensit�

Nessuna vibrazione Modalit� errata Cambiare modalit�

Odore Non pulito Lavare e asciugare

Informazioni di contatto
CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
www.pipedreamproducts.com
Teerhof 59, Bremen, Germany

www.pipedreamproducts.com



UTASÍTÁSOK

MAGYAR

PDX Elite � Ultra Milker Pro�
ER�S SZ�V�ER�. TELJES KONTROLL.

Bevezet�s
Tapasztalja meg a fejlett stimul�ci�t az Ultra Milker Pro� seg�ts�g�vel. Ez a nagy teljes�tm�ny� eszk�z er�teljes sz�v�er�t
kombin�l t�bbf�le rezg�si m�ddal, hogy intenz�v �s c�lzott �rz�seket ny	jtson. Az ergonomikus kialak�t�s �s az ultra puha
bels� h�vely minden haszn�lat sor�n k�nyelmet �s kontrollt biztos�t.

Csomag tartalma
(1) Ultra Milker Pro�, (1) USB-C t�lt�k�bel

F�bb jellemz�k
� 9 sz�v� m�d �s 9 rezg�si m�d
� �ll�that� intenzit�s	 sz�v�er�
� T�bbf�le rezg�si m�d
� Ultra puha, textur�lt bels� h�vely
� USB-C 	jrat�lthet�
� Ergonomikus kialak�t�s

Haszn�lati utas	t�s
A k�sz�l�k utaz�si z�rral �rkezik. A felold�shoz tartsa lenyomva a bekapcsol� �s a rezg�s gombot 5 m�sodpercig, vagy
csatlakoztassa t�lt�shez. Az 	jb�li z�rol�shoz ism�t tartsa lenyomva a gombokat 5 m�sodpercig.

A bekapcsol�shoz tartsa lenyomva a bekapcsol� gombot 3 m�sodpercig. Nyomja meg t�bbsz�r a 9 sz�v� m�d k�z�tti
v�lt�shoz. Tartsa lenyomva a sz�v� gombot manu�lis m�dhoz. A rezg�s gombbal v�lthat a 9 rezg�si m�d k�z�tt. A
kikapcsol�shoz tartsa lenyomva a bekapcsol� gombot 3 m�sodpercig.

Az els� haszn�lat el�tt t�ltse fel teljesen. T�lt�s k�zben ne haszn�lja.

Term�kspecifik�ci�k
A t�lt�si id� k�r�lbel�l 90 perc, amely ak�r 55 perc haszn�latot biztos�t. USB-C t�lt�s. IPX5 v�z�ll�s�g.

Tiszt	t�s �s karbantart�s
Tiszt�t�s el�tt t�vol�tsa el a h�velyt. Mossa meleg v�zzel �s antibakteri�lis tiszt�t�szerrel vagy enyhe szappannal.
�sszeszerel�s el�tt hagyja teljesen megsz�radni.

Biztons�gi inform�ci�k
Csak feln�ttek sz�m�ra. Ne ossza meg tiszt�t�s n�lk�l. K�nyelmetlens�g eset�n hagyja abba a haszn�latot. H�v�s, sz�raz
helyen t�rolja.

Hibaelh�r	t�s

Probl�ma Ok Megold�s

Nem kapcsol be Alacsony akkumul�tor T�ltse fel az eszk�zt

Gyenge sz�v�er� Alacsony intenzit�s N�velje az intenzit�st

Nincs rezg�s Helytelen m�d V�ltson m�dot

Szag Nem tiszt�tott�k Mossa �s sz�r�tsa meg

Kapcsolat
CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
www.pipedreamproducts.com
Teerhof 59, Bremen, Germany

www.pipedreamproducts.com



INSTRUCTIES

NEDERLANDS

PDX Elite � Ultra Milker Pro�
KRACHTIGE ZUIGKRACHT. VOLLEDIGE CONTROLE.

Introductie
Ervaar geavanceerde stimulatie met de Ultra Milker Pro�. Dit hoogwaardige apparaat combineert krachtige zuigkracht met
multi-modus vibratie voor intense, gerichte sensaties. Het ergonomische ontwerp en de ultrazachte binnenhoes zorgen voor
comfort en controle bij elk gebruik.

Inhoud van de verpakking
(1) Ultra Milker Pro�, (1) USB-C oplaadkabel

Belangrijkste kenmerken
� 9 zuigmodi en 9 vibratiemodi
� Krachtige zuigkracht met instelbare intensiteit
� Multi-modus vibratie
� Ultrazachte getextureerde binnenhoes
� USB-C oplaadbaar
� Ergonomisch ontwerp

Gebruiksaanwijzing
Het apparaat wordt geleverd met de reisslotfunctie ingeschakeld. Om te ontgrendelen, houd de aan/uit-knop en de
vibratieknop 5 seconden ingedrukt of sluit het apparaat aan op de oplader. Om het slot opnieuw te activeren, houd beide
knoppen opnieuw 5 seconden ingedrukt.

Om in te schakelen, houd de aan/uit-knop 3 seconden ingedrukt. Druk herhaaldelijk om door de 9 zuigmodi te bladeren. Houd
de zuigknop ingedrukt voor handmatige modus. Druk op de vibratieknop om door de 9 vibratiemodi te bladeren. Om uit te
schakelen, houd de aan/uit-knop 3 seconden ingedrukt.

Laad volledig op v��r het eerste gebruik. Niet gebruiken tijdens het opladen.

Productspecificaties
De oplaadtijd bedraagt ongeveer 90 minuten en biedt tot 55 minuten gebruikstijd. USB-C aansluiting. IPX5 waterbestendig.

Reiniging en onderhoud
Verwijder de hoes v��r het reinigen. Was met warm water en een antibacterieel reinigingsmiddel of milde zeep. Laat volledig
drogen v��r montage.

Veiligheidsinformatie
Alleen voor volwassenen. Niet delen zonder reiniging. Stop bij ongemak. Bewaar op een koele, droge plaats.

Probleemoplossing

Probleem Oorzaak Oplossing

Gaat niet aan Batterij leeg Apparaat opladen

Zwakke zuigkracht Lage intensiteit Verhoog intensiteit

Geen vibratie Verkeerde modus Wijzig modus

Geur Niet gereinigd Reinigen en drogen

Contactinformatie
CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
www.pipedreamproducts.com
Teerhof 59, Bremen, Germany

www.pipedreamproducts.com



INSTRUKSJONER

NORSK

PDX Elite � Ultra Milker Pro�
KRAFTIG SUGEKRAFT. FULL KONTROLL.

Introduksjon
Opplev avansert stimulering med Ultra Milker Pro�. Denne h�yytelses enheten kombinerer kraftig sugekraft med
multi-modus vibrasjon for intense, m�lrettede opplevelser. Det ergonomiske designet og den ultramyke indre hylsen gir
komfort og kontroll hver gang.

Pakkeinnhold
(1) Ultra Milker Pro�, (1) USB-C ladekabel

Hovedfunksjoner
� 9 sugemoduser og 9 vibrasjonsmoduser
� Kraftig sugekraft med justerbar intensitet
� Multi-modus vibrasjon
� Ultramykt teksturert indre hylse
� USB-C oppladbar
� Ergonomisk design

Bruksanvisning
Enheten leveres med reisel�s aktivert. For � l�se opp, hold inne str�mknappen og vibrasjonsknappen i 5 sekunder eller koble
til lading. For � aktivere l�sen igjen, hold begge knappene i 5 sekunder.

For � sl� p�, hold inne str�mknappen i 3 sekunder. Trykk gjentatte ganger for � bytte mellom 9 sugemoduser. Hold inne
sugeknappen for manuell modus. Trykk p� vibrasjonsknappen for � bytte mellom 9 vibrasjonsmoduser. For � sl� av, hold inne
str�mknappen i 3 sekunder.

Lad helt opp f�r f�rste bruk. Ikke bruk under lading.

Produktspesifikasjoner
Ladetid er omtrent 90 minutter og gir opptil 55 minutters brukstid. USB-C tilkobling. IPX5 vannbestandig.

Rengj�ring og vedlikehold
Fjern hylsen f�r rengj�ring. Vask med varmt vann og antibakterielt rengj�ringsmiddel eller mild s�pe. La t�rke helt f�r
montering.

Sikkerhetsinformasjon
Kun for voksne. Ikke del uten rengj�ring. Avbryt bruk ved ubehag. Oppbevares kj�lig og t�rt.

Feils�king

Problem �rsak L�sning

Sl�r seg ikke p� Lavt batteri Lad enheten

Svak sugekraft Lav intensitet �k intensiteten

Ingen vibrasjon Feil modus Bytt modus

Lukt Ikke rengjort Vask og t�rk

Kontaktinformasjon
CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
www.pipedreamproducts.com
Teerhof 59, Bremen, Germany

www.pipedreamproducts.com



INSTRUKCJE

POLSKI

PDX Elite � Ultra Milker Pro�
MOCNE ZASYSANIE. PE�NA KONTROLA.

Wprowadzenie
Do�wiadcz zaawansowanej stymulacji z Ultra Milker Pro�. To wysokowydajne urz�dzenie ��czy mocne zasysanie z
wielotrybow� wibracj�, zapewniaj�c intensywne i ukierunkowane doznania. Ergonomiczna konstrukcja oraz ultra mi�kka
wewn�trzna os�ona gwarantuj� komfort i kontrol� przy ka�dym u�yciu.

Zawarto�� opakowania
(1) Ultra Milker Pro�, (1) Kabel �adowania USB-C

Najwa�niejsze cechy
� 9 tryb�w zasysania i 9 tryb�w wibracji
� Mocne zasysanie z regulowan� intensywno�ci�
� Wielotrybowa wibracja
� Ultra mi�kka teksturowana os�ona wewn�trzna
� 	adowanie przez USB-C
� Ergonomiczna konstrukcja

Instrukcja u�ytkowania
Urz�dzenie jest dostarczane z aktywn� blokad� podr��n�. Aby odblokowa�, przytrzymaj przycisk zasilania i przycisk wibracji
przez 5 sekund lub pod��cz urz�dzenie do �adowania. Aby ponownie aktywowa� blokad�, przytrzymaj oba przyciski przez 5
sekund.

Aby w��czy�, przytrzymaj przycisk zasilania przez 3 sekundy. Naciskaj go wielokrotnie, aby prze��cza� mi�dzy 9 trybami
zasysania. Przytrzymaj przycisk zasysania, aby uruchomi� tryb r�czny. Naciskaj przycisk wibracji, aby prze��cza� mi�dzy 9
trybami wibracji. Aby wy��czy�, przytrzymaj przycisk zasilania przez 3 sekundy.

Na�aduj urz�dzenie w pe�ni przed pierwszym u�yciem. Nie u�ywaj podczas �adowania.

Specyfikacja produktu
Czas �adowania wynosi oko�o 90 minut i zapewnia do 55 minut pracy. Z��cze USB-C. Wodoodporno�� IPX5.

Czyszczenie i konserwacja
Przed czyszczeniem zdejmij os�on�. Myj w ciep�ej wodzie z dodatkiem �rodka antybakteryjnego lub �agodnego myd�a. Przed
ponownym z�o�eniem dok�adnie wysusz.

Informacje dotycz�ce bezpiecze�stwa
Tylko dla doros�ych. Nie udost�pniaj bez odpowiedniego czyszczenia. Przerwij u�ytkowanie w przypadku dyskomfortu.
Przechowuj w ch�odnym i suchym miejscu.

Rozwi�zywanie problem	w

Problem Przyczyna Rozwi�zanie

Nie w��cza si� Niski poziom baterii Na�aduj urz�dzenie

S�abe zasysanie Niska intensywno�� Zwi�ksz intensywno��

Brak wibracji Nieprawid�owy tryb Zmie� tryb

Zapach Brak czyszczenia Umyj i wysusz

Dane kontaktowe
CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
www.pipedreamproducts.com
Teerhof 59, Bremen, Germany

www.pipedreamproducts.com



INSTRUCȚIUNI

ROM�N�

PDX Elite � Ultra Milker Pro�
ASPIRA�IE PUTERNIC�. CONTROL TOTAL.

Introducere
Experimenta�i o stimulare avansat� cu Ultra Milker Pro�. Acest dispozitiv de �nalt� performan�� combin� o aspira�ie puternic�
cu vibra�ii multi-mod pentru a oferi senza�ii intense �i direc�ionate. Designul ergonomic �i man�onul intern ultra-moale asigur�
confort �i control la fiecare utilizare.

Con�inutul pachetului
(1) Ultra Milker Pro�, (1) Cablu de �nc�rcare USB-C

Caracteristici principale
� 9 moduri de aspira�ie �i 9 moduri de vibra�ie
� Aspira�ie puternic� cu intensitate reglabil�
� Vibra�ii multi-mod
� Man�on intern texturat ultra-moale
� Re�nc�rcabil prin USB-C
� Design ergonomic

Instruc�iuni de utilizare
Dispozitivul este livrat cu blocarea de c�l�torie activat�. Pentru deblocare, �ine�i ap�sat butonul de pornire �i butonul de
vibra�ie timp de 5 secunde sau conecta�i dispozitivul la �nc�rcare. Pentru a reactiva blocarea, �ine�i ap�sate ambele butoane
timp de 5 secunde.

Pentru pornire, �ine�i ap�sat butonul de pornire timp de 3 secunde. Ap�sa�i repetat pentru a parcurge cele 9 moduri de
aspira�ie. �ine�i ap�sat butonul de aspira�ie pentru modul manual. Ap�sa�i butonul de vibra�ie pentru a parcurge cele 9 moduri
de vibra�ie. Pentru oprire, �ine�i ap�sat butonul de pornire timp de 3 secunde.

�nc�rca�i complet �nainte de prima utilizare. Nu utiliza�i �n timpul �nc�rc�rii.

Specifica�ii produs
Timpul de �nc�rcare este de aproximativ 90 de minute, oferind p	n� la 55 de minute de utilizare. Conexiune USB-C.
Rezisten�� la ap� IPX5.

Cur��are �i 	ntre�inere
�ndep�rta�i man�onul �nainte de cur��are. Sp�la�i cu ap� cald� �i un agent de cur��are antibacterian sau s�pun delicat. L�sa�i
s� se usuce complet �nainte de reasamblare.

Informa�ii de siguran��
Doar pentru adul�i. Nu partaja�i f�r� cur��are corespunz�toare. Opri�i utilizarea dac� apare disconfort. Depozita�i �ntr-un loc
r�coros �i uscat.

Depanare

Problem� Cauz� Solu�ie

Nu porne�te Baterie desc�rcat� �nc�rca�i dispozitivul

Aspira�ie slab� Intensitate sc�zut� Cre�te�i intensitatea

F�r� vibra�ii Mod incorect Schimba�i modul

Miros Nu a fost cur��at Sp�la�i �i usca�i

Informa�ii de contact
CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
www.pipedreamproducts.com

www.pipedreamproducts.com



ИНСТРУКЦИИ 

�������

PDX Elite � Ultra Milker Pro�
	����� ����������. ������ ��������.

��������
��������� ��	������ ���������� � Ultra Milker Pro�. ��� �������	�������������� ���	������ �������� ������
���������� � �����	������� ���	����� ��� ����������� � ���	�������� ��������. �	���������� ������ �
����	������� ����	����� �������� ������������ ���Ä�	� � ����	��� �	� ������ �������������.

��������ÄÅ�Ç
(1) Ultra Milker Pro�, (1) Å����� ��	���� USB-C

�É����Ñ� ÖÄÜÄ���Ü�É����
Ç 9 	������ ���������� � 9 	������ ���	����
Ç É����� ���������� � 	�����	����� ��������������
Ç É����	������� ���	����
Ç Ñ���	������� ������	�	������� ����	����� ��������
Ç Ö�	���	������� ��	�� USB-C
Ç �	���������� ������

��É�Üá�Å�Ç �� �É���àâ��Ä��ä
Ñ��	������ ������������ � ������	������� ��	����� �����	�����. Ü���� 	�������	�����, ���	������� ������
������� � ������ ���	���� � ������� 5 ������ ��� ���������� ���	������ � ��	����. Ü���� ����� ������	�����
�����	����, ���	������� ��� ������ 5 ������.

Ü���� ��������, ���	������� ������ ������� 3 �������. á�������� ������ ��� ��	��������� ����� 9 	�������
����������. Ñ��	������� ������ ���������� ��� 	������ 	�����. á�������� ������ ���	���� ��� ��	���������
����� 9 	������� ���	����. Ü���� ���������, ���	������� ������ ������� 3 �������.

Ö�������� ��	����� ��	�� ��	��� ��������������. á� ����������� �� �	��� ��	����.

��Ö��ã�É��� ÖÄÜÄ���Ü�É����
à	��� ��	���� ����� 90 �����, �	��� 	����� �� 55 �����. Ö���������� USB-C. à��������� IPX5.

�ã�É��Ä � áÖ��
â������ ����	����� �������� ��	�� ��������. Ö	������ ������ ����� � ���������	������� �	������� ��� ������
�����. Ö�������� ����ä��� ��	�� ���	���.

��å�Ü�ÄÅ�Ç �� ç�â��ÄÉ��É��
ã����� ��� ��	�����. á� �������� ��� �������. Ö	��	����� ������������� �	� ������Ä�	��. å	����� � �	��������
� ����� �����.

�É�ÜÄ����� ���É�ÜÄ���É��é

�Ü�ç���Ä �Ü�ã��Ä ��è����

á� ���������� á����� ��	�� ����	�� ç�	����� ���	������

â����� ���������� á����� ������������� Ñ�������� �������������

á�� ���	���� á���	��� 	���� â������ 	����

ç���� á� ������� à������ � ����ä���

����Ä���ÄÇ ��å�Ü�ÄÅ�Ç
CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
www.pipedreamproducts.com
Teerhof 59, Bremen, Germany

www.pipedreamproducts.com



OHJEET

SUOMI

PDX Elite � Ultra Milker Pro�
TEHOKAS IMU. T�YDELLINEN HALLINTA.

Johdanto
Koe edistynyt stimulaatio Ultra Milker Pro� -laitteella. T�m� tehokas laite yhdist�� voimakkaan imun ja monitoimisen v�rin�n
tarjoten intensiivisi� ja kohdennettuja tuntemuksia. Ergonominen muotoilu ja eritt�in pehme� sis�hylsy takaavat mukavuuden
ja hallinnan jokaisella k�ytt�kerralla.

Pakkauksen sis�lt�
(1) Ultra Milker Pro�, (1) USB-C latauskaapeli

Keskeiset ominaisuudet
� 9 imutilaa ja 9 v�rin�tilaa
� S��dett�v� imuteho
� Monitoiminen v�rin�
� Eritt�in pehme� teksturoitu sis�hylsy
� USB-C ladattava
� Ergonominen muotoilu

K�ytt�ohjeet
Laite toimitetaan matkustuslukko aktivoituna. Avaa lukitus pit�m�ll� virtapainiketta ja v�rin�painiketta painettuna 5 sekuntia tai
liitt�m�ll� laite lataukseen. Lukitse uudelleen pit�m�ll� molempia painikkeita 5 sekuntia.

K�ynnist� pit�m�ll� virtapainiketta painettuna 3 sekuntia. Vaihda 9 imutilan v�lill� painamalla toistuvasti. Pid� imupainiketta
painettuna manuaalista k�ytt�� varten. Vaihda v�rin�tiloja v�rin�painikkeella. Sammuta pit�m�ll� virtapainiketta 3 sekuntia.

Lataa t�ysin ennen ensimm�ist� k�ytt��. �l� k�yt� latauksen aikana.

Tuotetiedot
Latausaika noin 90 minuuttia, k�ytt�aika jopa 55 minuuttia. USB-C liit�nt�. IPX5 vedenkest�v�.

Puhdistus ja huolto
Poista sis�hylsy ennen puhdistusta. Pese l�mpim�ll� vedell� ja antibakteerisella puhdistusaineella tai miedolla saippualla.
Anna kuivua t�ysin ennen kokoamista.

Turvallisuustiedot
Vain aikuisille. �l� jaa ilman puhdistusta. Lopeta k�ytt� ep�mukavuuden ilmetess�. S�ilyt� viile�ss� ja kuivassa paikassa.

Vianm��ritys

Ongelma Syy Ratkaisu

Ei k�ynnisty Akun varaus alhainen Lataa laite

Heikko imu Alhainen teho Lis�� tehoa

Ei v�rin�� V��r� tila Vaihda tila

Haju Ei puhdistettu Pese ja kuivaa

Yhteystiedot
CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
www.pipedreamproducts.com
Teerhof 59, Bremen, Germany

www.pipedreamproducts.com



INSTRUKTIONER

SVENSKA

PDX Elite � Ultra Milker Pro�
KRAFTIG SUGKRAFT. FULL KONTROLL.

Introduktion
Upplev avancerad stimulering med Ultra Milker Pro�. Denna h�gpresterande enhet kombinerar kraftfull sugkraft med
flerl�gesvibration f�r intensiva och riktade upplevelser. Den ergonomiska designen och den ultramjuka inre hylsan ger komfort
och kontroll varje g�ng.

F�rpackningens inneh�ll
(1) Ultra Milker Pro�, (1) USB-C laddkabel

Huvudfunktioner
� 9 sug-l�gen och 9 vibrationsl�gen
� Kraftig sugkraft med justerbar intensitet
� Flerl�gesvibration
� Ultramjuk texturerad inre hylsa
� USB-C uppladdningsbar
� Ergonomisk design

Anv�ndarinstruktioner
Enheten levereras med resel�s aktiverat. F�r att l�sa upp, h�ll str�mknappen och vibrationsknappen intryckta i 5 sekunder
eller anslut enheten till laddning. F�r att aktivera l�set igen, h�ll b�da knapparna i 5 sekunder.

F�r att starta, h�ll str�mknappen intryckt i 3 sekunder. Tryck upprepade g�nger f�r att v�xla mellan 9 sug-l�gen. H�ll
sugknappen intryckt f�r manuellt l�ge. Tryck p� vibrationsknappen f�r att v�xla mellan 9 vibrationsl�gen. F�r att st�nga av,
h�ll str�mknappen intryckt i 3 sekunder.

Ladda fullt f�re f�rsta anv�ndning. Anv�nd inte under laddning.

Produktspecifikationer
Laddningstiden �r cirka 90 minuter och ger upp till 55 minuters anv�ndning. USB-C anslutning. IPX5 vattenresistent.

Reng�ring och sk�tsel
Ta bort hylsan f�re reng�ring. Tv�tta med varmt vatten och antibakteriellt reng�ringsmedel eller mild tv�l. L�t torka helt f�re
�termontering.

S�kerhetsinformation
Endast f�r vuxna. Dela inte utan reng�ring. Avsluta anv�ndning vid obehag. F�rvara svalt och torrt.

Fels�kning

Problem Orsak L�sning

Startar inte L�gt batteri Ladda enheten

Svag sugkraft L�g intensitet �ka intensiteten

Ingen vibration Fel l�ge Byt l�ge

Lukt Inte rengjord Tv�tta och torka

Kontaktinformation
CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
www.pipedreamproducts.com
Teerhof 59, Bremen, Germany

www.pipedreamproducts.com


